
Silver State Kennel Club

Saturday 1/25/2026 Run 1

Dog Name:              Handicap Time MPH Points

Jethro III                                                                                                            1 7.75 26.39 26.39

Dori of Ponderosa                                                                                        1 11.71 17.47 17.47

Redrock's Dusty Desert Dog                                                                     1 8.25 24.79 24.79

Handsome Lil Man KC                                                                               1.5 12.56 16.29 24.43

TCS Generation Gap                                                                                     1 5.75 35.60 35.60

SinCity Star Spangled Banner                                                              1 5.86 34.88 34.88

Shakhor Ohr Watch your step Trip Hazard                                        1.5 11.00 18.60 27.90

Willow of Ponderosa                                                                                 1 8.63 23.70 23.70

Tikaboo                                                                                                1 11.12 18.39 18.39

I See Where You're Coming From                                                     1 31.85 6.42 6.42

Thunder Keg's I'M HEEERE!                                                              1 11.37 17.99 17.99

Joystarr's Buddha's New Awakening BN RE FCAT RATN FITS          1 8.47 24.15 24.15

Snow Flakes                                                                                              2 9.20 22.22 44.45

Rundown Ranch's RBC's Mountain Jewel                                             1.5 8.60 23.79 35.68

Gryffincorg                                                                                                2 10.92 18.73 37.45

Woodhaven's Forget Me Not                                                                 1 8.17 25.05 25.05

Korra Herrera Mills                                                                                  1 7.35 27.85 27.85

Rocky Mountain Gun Slinger                                                                  2 10.56 19.37 38.75

Beacon's the Sun Shines for You at Bristol                                        1 7.97 25.68 25.68

Thunder Keg's 'Cuz I Can                                                                        1 12.35 16.56 16.56

Vegas Vibrant Voltage Joule                                                                1.5 7.62 26.85 40.28

TS LIGHTNING IN A BOTTLE                                                                    2 12.86 15.90 31.80

Granthams Griyffindor                                                                           1 10.24 19.97 19.97

Echo Echo Echo Echo Echo Echo Echo Echo                                     1 7.73 26.46 26.46

Woodhaven's Stick 2 Your Guns @ Starquest                                  1 7.83 26.12 26.12

Leonidas Herrera Mills                                                                                1 8.18 25.00 25.00

Almanza Fresh Prince of Bel Air                                                           1 8.74 23.41 23.41

GCH CH Reveuse Du Joie De Vie Adventure                                      1 9.05 22.59 22.59

4Whoopi                                                                                                        1 7.75 26.38 26.38

Jungo                                                                                                           1 8.79 23.26 23.26

CH STARLYN'S MOONLIGHT SONATA S.T.A.R,  CGC                                     1 8.28 24.72 24.72

Schiemer's Oakley                                                                                 1.5 9.56 21.39 32.09

Desert Jules Golden Waffles BCAT                                                      1 8.52 24.01 24.01

Niko Walsh                                                                                                 1 21.30 9.60 9.60

Marla Jackson                                                                                           1 7.78 26.29 26.29

Las Vegas Sonic                                                                                        1.5 8.00 25.58 38.38

CH Rugby's Raven Forrest, the Duke of Ely                                      2 13.70 14.93 29.85

CH . Spirit Faith N Cyclone’s Golden Ticket  BCAT                         1 7.92 25.84 25.84

Skansen's Edgehill Sunrise Mountain Halo Aglow CD BN RM FDC BCAT CGCA CGCU TKA ATT VHMA FITG 1.5 10.08 20.29 30.43

Thomas D Train                                                                                   1.5 9.33 21.93 32.89

Wasabi Mauzi Waid                                                                              1.5 35.86 5.70 8.56

Posh English                                                                                                1.5 9.91 20.63 30.95

Lucy Jackson                                                                                             1 7.51 27.24 27.24

Pandora Warner                                                                                      1.5 7.79 26.25 39.38

MARVEL BATTLE BORN                                                                           1 8.68 23.56 23.56

Wanderlust Handful of Magic Beans                                                1 8.39 24.39 24.39

CH.Den-Mar’s Truly Scrumptious                                                        2 13.00 15.74 31.48

Mi Vida Loki                                                                                                1 13.96 14.65 14.65

Spellcraft's Attuned To The Force                                                       1 10.17 20.12 20.12

Titan Bluemoon DCAT CGC TKN                                                                                1 8.20 24.94 24.94

CH Calvadas All The Way Up                                                      2 17.59 11.63 23.26

DRAGONRIDGE AZURE DREAM                                                              1 9.47 21.61 21.61

LAGOON VALLEY'S BELIEVES ALL SHOULD FOLLOW                       1 10.67 19.17 19.17

CH Grand Illusion Of Shining Mountain TKN                                   1 10.80 18.94 18.94

Crescendo's Ziti in the End Zone                                                       1.5 8.88 23.04 34.57

GCH CH Chimera's There At Last BCAT CGC                                       1 9.54 21.45 21.45

Calvadas Tree Of Life                                                                               2 15.63 13.09 26.18

Dragonridge Veni Vidi Vici                                                                  1 35.21 5.81 5.81

LAGOON VALLEY’S BECAUSE GIRLS SHOULD HAVE FUN               1 9.65 21.20 21.20

Spellcraft's As Within, So Without                                                        1 11.00 18.60 18.60

Story Time'S Grub Hunter                                                                         1.5 10.43 19.61 29.42

Quintessential Nightmare vom WoodWolf                                       1 7.57 27.02 27.02

Birdwing Predator DCAT CGC                                                                 1 8.54 23.96 23.96


